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Alan Hamlet
Notre Dame, Dept. of Civil and Environmental Engineering 
and Earth Sciences

574-387-8852 574-631-7409 hamlet.1@nd.edu

Amy Trainer Swinomish Tribe 360-399-5804 atrainer@swinomish.nsn.us
Bob Mitchell Western Washington University 360-650-3591 rjmitch@wwu.edu
Carol Macilroy CM Consulting 206-293-4741 cmacilroy@gmail.com
Correight Greene NOAA, NW Fisheries Science Center 206-860-5611 206-214-8192 correigh.greene@noaa.gov
Crystal Raymond Seattle City Light 206-386-1620 clrfire@uw.edu

Dave Peterson
University of Washington, School of Environmental and 
Forest Sciences

360-422-5735 206-409-3924 wild@uw.edu

Eric Grossman
U.S. Geological Survey: Pacific Coastal and Marine Science 
Center; USGS Natural Hazards Mission Area;  Western 
Washington University, Department of Geology

831-234-4674 360-650-4697 egrossman@usgs.gov

Greg Hood Skagit River System Cooperative 206-407-9490 360-855-8003 ghood@skagitcoop.org
Guillaume Mauger University of Washington, Climate Impacts Group 206.685.0317 gmauger@uw.edu
Jeff Fisher Seattle City Light 206-615-1128 jeff.fisher@seattle.gov

John Rybczyk
Wester Washington University, Huxley College of the 
Environment

360-650-2081 360-223-5806 john.rybczyk@www.edu

Jon Riedel Nattional Park Service, North Cascades National Park 360-854-7330 360-391-8188 riedeljon7@gmail.com

Kathryn Sobocinski
Western Washington University, Department of 
Environmental Sciences, Marine and Coastal Science

360-650-3986 kathryn.sobocinski@wwu.edu

Larry Wasserman Swinomish Tribe 360-770-8872  wasser.larry@gmail.com

Peter Kiffney
University of North Carolina, National Marine Fisheries 
Services

360-393-1406 peter.kiffney@noaa.gov

Roger Fuller WWU 360-333-7490 rfuller@padillabay.gov
Tarang Khangaonkar PNNL, Battelle 206-612-1598 206-528-3053 tarang.khangaonkar@pnl.gov

Wes Lauer
Seattle University, Dept. of Civil and Environmental 
Engineering

206–296-5523 lauerj@seattleu.edu

Skagit Climate Science Consortium (SC2) Roster

Visit us at skagitclimatescience.org
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